YHo3R

control pole

2014

1 | AT

11

56 GB-T-2000-3_2X22 pin TF 4 9 Fe
55 111018 speed lever location plate WIEFT € SR 1 Fe
54 112012 handle TtF 2 PP
53 Q501-8 pin i 4 65Mn
52 GB-T-6170-M8 nut aviil: 35 2 Fe
51 111032 speed adjustable lever AL 1 Fe
50 114027 spring % 1 65Mn
49 GB-T889-1-2000-M12 nut DILYN b 1 Fe
48 GB1-T894 1-1986-16 bearing washer ot FH ek 324 P 1 65Mn
47 114010 belt wheel assy for gearbox WA iR 20 1 Fe
46 GB-T818-M3X16 screw |2 2 Fe
45 GB-T-6563-1986-M8X20 bolt W4T 1 Fe
44 GB-T16674-1996-M8X40 bolt [y 1 Fe
43 115041 switch LIRSS 1 Gu+PP
42 114037 bush XS A 4 Fe
41 111092 Antifriction plate I 2 A
40 GB-T16674-1996-M8X100 bolt Y5 4 Fe
39 114044 fixing plate of gearbox 1A e A6 i 7E B 1 Fe
38 GB-T16674-1996-M8X25 bolt I2KE 2 Fe
37 112031 The switch base TR e 1 PAG
36 GB6182-M3 nut HIRiN. 3 2 Fe
35 1-4-28UNF-2B bolt DAYl ves 1 Fe
34 GB-T-93-6 spring washer il gnlic 1 Fe
33 GB-T-96-2-6 flat washer P 2 Fe
32 111017 gearbox output plate 1A A A R 1 Fe
31 115010 gearbox assy 1A e R LK 1
30 GB97-1-85-8 flat washer P 6 Fe
29 114029 Spring hr 1 65Mn
28 Y01209-5 shaft pin e B 2 Fe
27 111033 holder PES 1 Fe
26 115062 13" wheel assy 137 %% g KR 2 Fe+NR
25 114058 flat washer i 2 Fe
24 (GB896-86 16 split washer O34 2 65Mn
23 GB6182-M8 nut HIRYN. 38 9 Fe
22 GB-T-6170-M6 nut AViil b: 1 Fe
21 114064 spring MR 1 65Mn
20 114003 bush [ REZTES 2 Fe
19 GB_T5287-1985-8 flat washer L 2 Fe
18 111016 speed change lever AR L 1 Fe
17 GB-T5780-2000-M12X85 bolt Y S 1 Fe
16 GB-T848-1985-14 flat washer P 2 Fe
15 111061 connecting pole M ZE R 1 Fe
14 111037 P gear control lever P4 | AT 1 Fe
13 114004 spring hi s 2 65Mn
12 111063 clutch gear lever RSy ElYas 1 Fe
11 114026 Spring % 1 65Mn
10 GB-T16674-1996-M8X25 bolt HE A 2 Fe
9 114017 bush WE 2 Fe
8 111026 revolving support plate i SR 1 Fe
7 GB-T-889-1-M4 nut HIRyN. 38 1 Fe
6 GB-T818-M4X25 screw |52 1 Fe
5 111173 clutch operating lever HAM 1 Fe
4 Y01303 spring hi sk 1 65Mn
3 Y01508 gear cap EIAd 1 PP
2 111060 brake assy R ZE 4 1 Fe

1 115001 brake pedal M ZE TR 1 NR

SIN(F =) Figure number (B <) Chinese name(Z X 4 #) Chinese name( ¥ X 4 #) qty(%1 £) material (41 £})

P21 e SR HR R

S

Tig A ERE AT EA R F

NingHai GGT Garden Tools CO.,LTD




